
I.D.:	105002027

Pachet_produse	necesare	pentru	extinderea	infrastructurii

Data
publicarii

31.10.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

21.123,50	RON	-	21.123,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: L51340	-	ODF	ULTIMODE	RPU-324B	(24x	SC	simplex,	BLACK)	-	PU	116	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	4
L55061	-	Casetă	sudură	fibră	optică	ULTIMODE	R-16	(pentru	ODF	modular	ULTIMODE	RPU)	-
PU	14.5	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	5	L5303	-	Cutie	terminală	FTTH	2xSC	simplex/LC	duplex	-	PU	8
RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	3	D75327	-	Transceiver	CISCO	1000BASE-LX/LH	duplec	LC	-	PU	72	RON
fara	TVA	-	cant.	6	D75340	-	Transceiver	CISCO	1000BASE-BX-U	bidi	1310nm-tx/1550nm-rx
lc/upc	smf	10km	-	PU	140	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	2	D39138	-	Transceiver	CISCO	1000BASE-BX-D
Bidi	1550nm-tx/1310nm-RX	LC/UPC	SMF	10km	-	PU	125	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	2	D11774	-
Transciver	CISCO	1000BASE-SX	850nm	550	duplex	LC/UPC	MMf	-	PU	65	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.
54	D75036	-	Fibra	optica	24	fibre	MM	OM3(	diam	ext	-	PU	15	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	300	L7104S
-	Fibră	optică	FTTH	FLAT	DROP	4	fibre	singlemode	G.657A1	cu	şufă	-	PU	0.72	RON	fara	TVA	-
cant.	150	L54112	-	Cutie	metalică	distribuţie	FO	GFM-12	(12	sloturi	SC	simplex,	1	casetă
sudură)	-	PU	101.58	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	6	L43233	-	Cuplă	optică	LC	multimode	OM3	duplex
tucroaz	ULTIMODE	A-M233	-	PU	4.03	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	168	L42233	-	Cuplă	optică	LC
singlemode	duplex	ULTIMODE	A-233	-	PU	3.58	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	6	CBT10952	-	12	x	Pigtail
OPTO	LC/UPC	SM	G.652D	2M	12	kolorów	blister	-	PU	50	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	1	CBT9028	-	12	x
Pigtail	LC/UPC	MM	50/125	OM3	2M	12	kolorów	-	PU	58	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.	8	CBT3835	-
Patchcord	MM	LC	-	LC	30m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	-	PU	111	RON	fara	TVA	-	cant.
17	CBT4081


